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JUNE 
Wednesday, May 31,  12pm 
 

 MATT JENNINGS ELECTRIC TRIO
International Fusion - Flamenco Surf Rock 

Thursday, June 1, 
 

7pm   AMERICAN DREAM BAND
Originals, oldies & classic rock 

Wedday, June 7, 
 

12pm  FREDA
Enjoy life through music!

Thursday, June 8,  
 

7pm   PRESTON GUNDERSON
Dynamic, Entertainer, Expressive, Connective, Heartfelt 

Wednesday, June 14, 12pm 
 

 RAYCABAET
International Music 

Thursday, June 15,  
 

7pm   SAMUEL JOSON
We are the Joson ones 

Wednesday, June 21, 12pm 
 

 ARDINA
Loudness, Duo, Electric, Rock, Spectacle 

Thursday, June 22,  
 

7pm   JACK WERNER
Music to sing along to! 

Wednesday, June 28, 12pm 
 

 PETER RUDDY
Fingerstyle guitar on 6 and 12 strings. 

Thursday, June 29,  
 

JULY 

7pm   THE ROUNDABOUTS
Country, Rock, R’n’B, 50’s-70’s 

Wednesday, July 5,  12pm 
 

 SCOTT KEEVER
Solo Fingerstyle Guitar 

Thursday, July 6, 
 

7pm   MATT HERZOG
Heartland Rock and Funky Blues 

Wednesday, July 12,  12pm 
 

 BAND OF PRAISE
Jazz from 1900 to 1930 

Thursday, July 13,  
 

7pm   BRIAN NAUGHTON BAND
Blues, Rock, Funk and Soul 

Wednesday, July19,  12pm 
 

 SPAGHETTI MONETTI AND THE SAUCE
Groove That Wiggles Like Jello 

Thursday, July 20,  
 

7pm   CHEMISTRY SET
power trio performing many genres 

Wednesday, July 26, 12pm 
 

 MID-SERAL FEATURING SAMMIE JEAN COHEN 
Country-tinged, city-leaning folk 

Thursday, July 27,  
 

AUGUST 

7pm   FUNKY MYSTIK
Funky Al/Rock Favorites and Originals 

Wednesday, Aug. 2,  12pm 
 

 JUGSLUGGERS
String Band Music 

Thursday, Aug. 3,  
 

7pm   SMELL MY PILLOW 
Original Hard Rock Band 

Wednesdayt, Aug. 9, 12pm 
 

 BLU KANU
Tight harmonies, positive energy, fun! 

Thursday, Aug. 10,  
 

7pm   HUNKER’D DOWN BLUES BAND
Eclectic mix of blues/rock 

Wednesday, Aug. 16, 12pm 
 

 SERIOUS MACHINE
Post Grunge Indie Rock Trio 

Thursday, Aug. 17,  
 

7pm   THEYSELF
Dance folk 

Wednesday, Aug. 23, 12pm 
 

 THE PAPER CLIPS TROMBONE QUARTET
Motown Sound Meets Trombone Quartet 

Thursday, Aug. 24,  
 

7pm   KODJ
Alternative, vibey, energetic, fun, relatable 

Wednesday, Aug. 30, 12pm 
 

 EDIE RAE & THE BLAZE KINGS
Upbeat indie country pop sounds! 

Thursday, Aug 31,  7pm  
 .  

 THE CONFUSED
Blues Funk Fusion 

Wednesday, Sept. 6, 12pm 
 

 LENA & THE LOVEKILLS
Rockabilly + Swing = Swingabilly! 

Thursday, Sept. 7,  
 

7pm   PURPLE QUEEN/ZEN IS IN
Uplifting , kid, family, queer, everyone friendly music 

Wednesday, Sept. 13,12pm 
 

 RIVER SINCLAIRE
Fun garage pop with heart 

Thursday, Sept. 14,  
 

7pm   THE BEAU BAKER BAND
Jack Johnson + The Lumineers + Led Zeppelin = Beau Baker 

Wednesday, Sept. 20, 12pm 
 

 RHODA ANDERSON HABEDANK
Tight harmonies, positive energy, fun! 

Thurs, Sept. 21,  
 

7pm   
 

LIPA CARPATHO-RUSYN SLOVAK DANCERS
Slovak dance, music and culture.  

Wed, Sept. 27, 2023 12pm 
 

 BARBARA COHEN
Indie Folk and Alt Country 

Thurs, Sept. 28, 2023 7pm  
 

 SILVERSMITH
Lithe vocals evoking feeling worlds 

For the full Music in the Parks schedule, please visit our website: 
www.mplsmusicandmovies.com 

www.mplsmusicandmovies.com

